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DA FE BB WAL WA

B B |& &8 fa = A *x H % %8
48220 BISESHE (3 x 35,0009 X 68) ¥630,000 ¥630,000
48198 TR (BARERESMIELIRS) ¥2,623|  ¥627,377
45280 TR (SERLEFMAIMIEIE~5438%) ¥8.400|  ¥618,977
5858 FEETL (RBEFESMAFELIA D) ¥1,887 ¥617,090
5819H wRMERE (BABERBSMIESAS) ¥2,623 ¥614,467
58250 S E—HK4BH ¥79|  ¥614,388
56288 SRS (ARFHSTAE5ESH) ¥1,887|  ¥612,501
68208 2 — #5849 ¥248|  ¥612,253
68208 AT (AAREFMAMIECAS) ¥2,623|  ¥609,630
68250 AT (ABHESTMAE6EH) ¥1,887|  ¥607,743
78228 RN (AAREFMESTIETHS) ¥2,623|  ¥605,120
78230 | (AUREATLETES) ¥1,887|  ¥603,233
JA268 ﬁ)’&%&% (HFRAZEER V= 2—RXT7/151BHK) & ¥179.960 ¥423.273
AFHERE
75268 JE—HK6A% ¥738|  ¥422,535
2is/L [4H N A == H . 3=

8510 Zgﬁiﬂ;g;;jﬁ/ FleiraxkagE, it - 5E v7500| . ¥414.995
86 18H L (BRRLEFMAMIESAS) ¥2,623|  ¥412,372
88228 TE—RTAHERAFERHAET) ¥742|  ¥411,630
98150 JE—HK8A % ¥5|  ¥411,625
98208 wEmEE (HARLEFMAMIEIAS) ¥2,623|  ¥409,002
108 1H BTN (RAHRESTIEIAS) ¥1,887 ¥407,115
108218 BHEHE (34 % 35000M x653) ¥630,000 ¥1,037,115
105238 FEBEE (ABHHATMIE1085) ¥1,887| ¥1,035,228
108 24H BTN (BARREFHESMIEIORS) ¥2,623| ¥1,032,605
108248 2E—HK9IAH ¥212| ¥1,032,393
108258 ;iiiﬁ:@ﬁﬁ%éﬁ'7‘/:1—X10/21¥%$i*4) ¥179.960 ¥852.433
11878 ?ngéiiiﬂiﬁiﬁi;if@t et ¥6,000  ¥846,433
11488 ;z;;}ili%fijig_ﬁmg Ao ¥228,090|  ¥618,343
11888 ;_m;;;;iiﬂiﬁiifzgﬁ& Sl ¥6,000|  ¥612,343
s 11A8~10B&RARMTEE Y &R (LiBBEE ¥6.000|  ¥606.343

5 - EFEENE - EFE—REH)




115158 JE—R108% ¥133|  ¥606,210
115188 BT (BAREHRMOMIEILAS) ¥2,623|  ¥603,587
118228 FEEHE (ABEHESMLIELLAS) ¥1,887|  ¥601,700
2HER [ZR—YABE2020, FEL - FLEDRKR—
128128 Y547 - F—52021. BADRAE—YSAT - Fm ¥11,660]  ¥590,040
£2020]
128208 JE—K118% ¥31|  ¥590,009
128288 SRR (APFRISMAEI2A5) ¥1,887|  ¥588,122
2818 FEBTE (ABFEST5E1AS) ¥1,887|  ¥586,235
2H8H JE—R128% v534|  ¥585,701
2A208 FEMmS (BAREFMSTLIE1285) ¥2,623|  ¥583,078
2R 208 RGN (ARBEFESMSELRS) ¥2,623 ¥580,455
28248 SARIMEER (ABIFRISTISE2A5) ¥1,887|  ¥578,568
36140 T—HK2A% RAFHHE ¥720|  ¥577,848
35168 FRI T — AR ¥693|  ¥577,155
38160 RIS A > 2 - w2 & —1% ¥311|  ¥576,844
38288 AT (AAREFMAM5E285) ¥2,623|  ¥574,221
38288 SRS (AAREFMSMSEILH) ¥2623|  ¥571,598
HEERE (ATEZEE 4> =2—23/17, 3/31
G Er;éfgﬁ*jﬁ 7 fi1—7\3/17) ?Eijsiiﬁ*;é‘ - el s
38318 aE—K38% ¥102|  ¥98,936
& it ¥1,260,000| ¥1,161,064 ¥98,936




